
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

FW: 2AM-MEL1631 SETP Upgrade AEM Response to Comments
Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca> Tue, Sep 8, 2020 at 8:27 AM
To: licensing <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Hack, Justin (AADNC/AANDC)" <justin.hack@canada.ca>, "Shouldice, Atuat
(AADNC/AANDC)" <atuat.shouldice@canada.ca>

Good Morning Richard,

 

CIRNAC acknowledges AEM’s clear response to CIRNAC’s comments and has no further comments to provide to the NWB at this �me. Thank you!

 

Regards,

David.

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> 
Sent: Tuesday, September 1, 2020 12:16 PM
To: Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca>; Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC) <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>; Mike, Margaret
(AADNC/AANDC) <margaret.mike@canada.ca>; EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC) <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>
Cc: Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>
Subject: 2AM-MEL1631 SETP Upgrade AEM Response to Comments

 

Good morning,

 

The NWB requests confirmation by September 8, 2020 from ECCC and CIRNA whether or not AEM response addresses parties' comments.

 

Regards,
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Richard


